

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2012 of 2022

Petitioner :- Raj Kumar @ Raju And 2 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Dayal Tiwari, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Abhai Kumar Singh, Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Vikas Singh, Wahaj Ahmad Siddiqui

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

List after six weeks.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 14.2.2023

Pkb/