

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 2012 of 2022

Petitioner :- Raj Kumar @ Raju And 2 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Dayal Tiwari, Sr. Advocate

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Abhai Kumar Singh, Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Diwakar Tiwari, Vikas Singh, Wahaj Ahmad Siddiqui

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List on 24.7.2023.

Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 23.5.2023

C.Prakash